P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

DGS80-TETHER-B 2122698
1-sided stator coupling, slot, 67 mm, stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304), 1 x stator cou-
pling, 3 x M3 screws
DGS80-TETHER-C 2135677
Plug connectors and cables
• Connection type head A: Female connector, M12, 8-pin, straight, A-coded
• Signal type: Incremental, SSI
• Cable: CAT5, CAT5e
• Description: Incremental, SSI, shielded, Head A: female connector, M12, 8-pin,
straight, A encoded, shielded, for cable diameter 4 mm ... 8 mm Head B: - Operating
temperature: –40 °C ... +85 °C
• Connection systems: IDC quick connection
• Permitted cross-section: 0.14 mm² ... 0.34 mm²
DOS-1208-GA01 6045001
Shaft adaptation
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 16 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-016-M 2123016
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 18 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-018-M 2123017
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 1”, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-01Z-M 2123015
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 20 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-020-M 2123018
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 24 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-024-M 2123019
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 25 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-025-M 2123020
Collet for through hollow shaft, shaft diameter 28 mm, external diameter 30 mm SPZ-030-028-M 2123021
2024-05-04 10:41:17 | Product data sheet
Subject to change without notice
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS | SICK 5